DER

FEINSCHMECKER-SHOP

Art

Nettofiillmenge
Herkunftsland
Lebensmittelunternehmen

Erzeuger

Zutaten

Néhrwerte pro 100 g
Energie kJ

Energie kcal

Fett

gesattigte Fettsauren
Kohlenhydrate
davon Zucker
EiweiB

Salz

Ballaststoffe
Allergene

Hinweise

Fichtenhonig aus ltalien

250 g

ltalien

80100038 - H. Wilk Gourmetgroup GmbH

Mieli Thun Strada Conte Z.Thun 8 - 38010 Vigo Di Ton (TN)
Italien

Fichtenhonig.

328,00 kcal

1373,27 Kj

81,70 g

0,30 g



