## FEINSCHMECKER-SHOP

Art	Fichtenhonig aus Italien
Nettofüllmenge	250 g
Herkunftsland	Italien
Lebensmittelunternehmen	80100038 - H. Wilk Gourmetgroup GmbH
Erzeuger	Mieli Thun Strada Conte Z.Thun 8 - 38010 Vigo Di Ton (TN) Italien
Zutaten	Fichtenhonig.
Nährwerte pro 100 g	
Energie kJ	328,00 kcal
Energie kcal	1373,27 kj
Fett	
gesättigte Fettsäuren	
Kohlenhydrate	81,70 g
davon Zucker	
Eiweiß	0,30 g
Salz	
Ballaststoffe	
Allergene	
Hinweise	